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PRODUCT NAME

NAVAZO

DESIGN NO.
1861 TO 1868

TOP:

AZZA SILK JACQUARD WITH
SEQUIN EMBROIDERY

BOTTOM:
NOEL SILK

DUPATTA:

CHINON CHIFFON JARI
JACQUARD BUTTI BORDER
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NAVAZO

BY

REFINHNING ETHNICITY

DESIGN NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
1861 2395/-
1862 2395/-

TOP : AZZA SILK JACQUARD WITH
1863 SEQUIN EMBROIDERY 2395/-
1864 2395/-
BOTTOM : NOEL SILK
1865 2395/-
1866 DUPPATTA : CHINON CHIFFON JARI 2395/-
JACQUARD BUTTI BORDER
1867 2395/-
1868 2395/-




B

@?L@C




1861

1865

1866

1863

1867

1864

1868


http://www.tcpdf.org

